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PG Teaching schedule for the Month of December 2024 
Date PG Activity Incharge Teacher Name of Presenter 

02/12/2024-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sagar Kasvankar 

03/12/2024-Tues Seminar-Applied anatomy  & Investigations 

in case of orbit 
Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Anand Patil 

04/12/2024-Wed Seminar-Orbital inflammations & infections Dr. Smita Pawar |Dr. Neha Garudkar 

05/12/2024-Thur Journal Club Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sagar Kasvankar 

09/12/2024-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Neha Garudkar 

10/12/2024-Tues Seminar-Age specific orbital tumours Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Chaitali Shinde 

11/12/2024-Wed Seminar- Approach to a case of proptosis Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar 

12/12/2024-Thur Journal Club Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Neha Garudkar 

16/12/2024-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar 

17/12/2024-Tues Seminar -Thyroid eye disease part-I 

(Definition/ Epidemiology) Patho genesis 

signs & symptoms Risk factor 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Vaishnavi Kale 

18/12/2024-Wed Thyroid eye disease Severity  scoring 

/Investigations /Medical management, 

Radio therapy-Part-II 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Saurabh Shinde 

19/12/2024-Thur Journal Club Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Sushant Durkar 

23/12/2024-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Saurabh Shinde 

24/12/24-Tues Seminar- Thyroid eye disease Surgical 

Management- Part-III 
Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Karina Dalwai 

25/12/24-Wed Seminar-Retinoblastoma-Part I 

Genetics/epidemiology/histopathology/ 

clinical features/ staging 

Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sagar Kasvankar 

26/12/24-Thurs Journal Club Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Saurabh Shinde 

30/12/2024-Mon Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sagar Kasvankar 

31/12/2024-Tues Seminar-Retinoblastoma- Part –II 

Investigations &Management 
Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Neha Chavan 

                                                                                                               


